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CHARACTERISTICS

Ultrasound
cleaning
machine ACE

Washing machine
ACE

025T

19-02-408

2019

2955

COMPOSITION AND ACCESSORIES

metallic parts cleaning machine by ultrasounds

components

ultrasounds generator

ultrasounds diffuser in immersion
vibrations and temperature control
cleaning time : 5-10 min

content : 25|

inside dimensions (useful) of the tank (L x W x H) : 340 x 250 x

290 mm

ultrasounds generator : 400 W
heating plate : 1000 W

Power supply : 230V / 50Hz
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